

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4701/2008

AMARJEET SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 26/02/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B. Dutta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.
Ms. Mala Narayan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 7.3.2008.

Status quo as on today shall be maintained till then.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER