

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4 7 0 1 / 2 0 0 8

(From the judgement and order dated 0 8 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 8 in W P No. 3 3 5 9 / 2 0 0 7 of  
The HIGH C O U R T O F D E L H I AT N. D E L H I)

A M A R J E E T S I N G H  
V E R S U S

Petitioner(s)

U N I O N O F I N D I A & A N R .

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and  
prayer for interim relief )

W I T H S L P ( C ) N O . 4 7 4 5 o f 2 0 0 8

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P ( C ) N O . 5 0 6 7 o f 2 0 0 8

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P ( C ) N O . 5 0 6 9 o f 2 0 0 8

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P ( C ) N O . 5 0 7 0 o f 2 0 0 8

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P ( C ) N O . 5 0 9 1 o f 2 0 0 8

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P ( C ) N O . 5 0 9 3 o f 2 0 0 8

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P ( C ) N O . 5 0 9 6 o f 2 0 0 8

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P ( C ) N O . 5 1 3 4 o f 2 0 0 8

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P ( C ) N O . 5 1 4 5 o f 2 0 0 8

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P ( C ) N O . 5 1 5 0 o f 2 0 0 8

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P ( C ) N O . 5 2 6 3 o f 2 0 0 8

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P ( C ) N O . 5 3 4 9 o f 2 0 0 8

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P ( C ) N O . 5 5 2 3 o f 2 0 0 8

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P ( C ) N O . 5 6 4 3 o f 2 0 0 8

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P ( C ) N O . 5 7 5 6 o f 2 0 0 8

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P ( C ) N O . 5 7 7 2 o f 2 0 0 8

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P ( C ) N O . 5 8 4 9 o f 2 0 0 8

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

-2-

S L P ( C ) N O . 5 8 5 7 o f 2 0 0 8

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P ( C ) N O . 5 8 5 8 o f 2 0 0 8

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P ( C ) N O . 6 4 4 9 o f 2 0 0 8

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P ( C ) N O . 6 4 6 2 o f 2 0 0 8

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P ( C ) N O . 6 8 8 9 o f 2 0 0 8

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P ( C ) N O . 7 1 6 4 o f 2 0 0 8

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P ( C ) N O . 7 1 6 7 o f 2 0 0 8

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

S L P ( C ) N O . 7 1 6 8 o f 2 0 0 8

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SL P (C) NO. 7 1 6 9 of 2 0 0 8  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SL P (C) NO. 7 1 7 6 of 2 0 0 8  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SL P (C) NO. 7 2 2 6 of 2 0 0 8  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SL P (C) NO. 7 2 2 9 of 2 0 0 8  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SL P (C) NO. 7 2 3 2 of 2 0 0 8  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SL P (C) NO. 7 2 3 4 of 2 0 0 8  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SL P (C) NO. 7 2 3 7 of 2 0 0 8  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SL P (C) NO. 7 2 3 8 of 2 0 0 8  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SL P (C) NO. 7 2 3 9 of 2 0 0 8  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SL P (C) NO. 7 2 4 3 of 2 0 0 8  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SL P (C) NO. 8 0 7 9 of 2 0 0 8  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SL P (C) NO. 8 6 5 8 of 2 0 0 8  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SL P (C) NO. 8 6 6 4 of 2 0 0 8  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SL P (C) NO. 8 6 7 3 of 2 0 0 8  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SL P (C) NO. 8 6 8 1 of 2 0 0 8  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SL P (C) NO. 8 6 8 3 of 2 0 0 8  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SL P (C) NO. 8 6 8 5 of 2 0 0 8  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)

-3-

SL P (C) NO. 8 7 1 2 of 2 0 0 8  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SL P (C) NO. 8 7 1 6 of 2 0 0 8  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SL P (C) NO. 8 7 2 0 of 2 0 0 8  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SL P (C) NO. 8 7 2 2 of 2 0 0 8  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SL P (C) NO. 8 7 5 8 of 2 0 0 8  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SL P (C) NO. 8 7 6 4 of 2 0 0 8  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SL P (C) NO. 8 7 6 5 of 2 0 0 8  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SL P (C) NO. 8 8 5 5 of 2 0 0 8  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SL P (C) NO. 8 9 2 0 of 2 0 0 8  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SL P (C) NO. 8 9 2 3 of 2 0 0 8  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SL P (C) NO. 8 9 5 6 of 2 0 0 8  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SL P (C) NO. 9 0 0 5 of 2 0 0 8  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SL P (C) NO. 9 0 1 0 of 2 0 0 8  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SL P (C) NO. 9 0 1 3 of 2 0 0 8  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SL P (C) NO. 9 0 1 4 of 2 0 0 8  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SL P (C) NO. 9 0 1 5 of 2 0 0 8  
 (With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
 SL P (C) NO. 9 0 2 0 of 2 0 0 8

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SL P (C) NO. 9 0 2 1 of 2 0 0 8  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SL P (C) NO. 9 0 2 3 of 2 0 0 8  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SL P (C) NO. 9 0 2 5 of 2 0 0 8  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SL P (C) NO. 9 0 2 7 of 2 0 0 8  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SL P (C) NO. 9 0 3 0 of 2 0 0 8  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SL P (C) NO. 9 0 3 8 of 2 0 0 8  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SL P (C) NO. 9 0 3 9 of 2 0 0 8  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SL P (C) NO. 9 0 4 0 of 2 0 0 8  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

-4-

SL P (C) NO. 9 0 4 1 of 2 0 0 8  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SL P (C) NO. 9 0 4 2 of 2 0 0 8  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SL P (C) NO. 9 0 4 6 of 2 0 0 8  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SL P (C) NO. 9 0 5 1 of 2 0 0 8  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SL P (C) NO. 9 0 5 3 of 2 0 0 8  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SL P (C) NO. 9 0 5 7 of 2 0 0 8  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SL P (C) NO. 9 0 7 6 of 2 0 0 8  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

W I T H

SL P (C) NO.9 9 2 1 of 2 0 0 8  
SL P (C) NO.9 9 2 0 of 2 0 0 8  
SL P (C) NO.9 9 2 2 of 2 0 0 8  
SL P (C) NO.9 9 2 6 of 2 0 0 8  
SL P (C) NO.9 9 2 3 of 2 0 0 8  
SL P (C) NO.9 9 2 4 of 2 0 0 8  
SL P (C) NO.9 9 2 5 of 2 0 0 8  
SL P (C) NO.9 9 2 7 of 2 0 0 8

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 1 1 / 0 4 / 2 0 0 8 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E MR. J U S T I C E A L T A M A S K A B I R  
HON' B L E DR. J U S T I C E M U K U N D A K A M S H A R M A

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, S r. Adv.(N. P .)  
Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. A. Matri, Adv.  
Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.  
Ms. Reshmi Rea Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. SC Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.  
Ms. Mala Narayan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let these matters appear before the Bench where Hon'ble Dr.  
Justice Mukunda k a m Shar m a is not a party.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)  
Court Master